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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
78. 4 1 1 68.0 83 1 62.9 349 9 57.9 1188 27 52.9 3028 45 47.9 6796
78.2 2 1 67.9 84 3 62.8 358 9 57.8 1215 21 52.8 3073 58 47.8 6883
77.3 3 1 67.8 87 5 62.7 367 12 57.17 1236 26 52.7 3131 45 47.7 6986
76.5 4 1 67.7 92 3 62.6 379 6 57.6 1262 25 52.6 3176 57 47.6 7088
75.5 5 1 67.6 95 4 62.5 385 12 57.5 1287 26 52.5 3233 57 47.5 7175
74.8 6 1 67.4 99 1 62. 4 397 6 57. 4 1313 19 52. 4 3290 43 47. 4 7264
74.5 7 1 67.3 100 3 62.3 403 8 57.3 1332 18 52.3 3333 59 47.3 7361 118
73.8 8 2 67.2 103 5 62.2 411 12 57.2 1350 31 52.2 3392 58 47.2 7479 117
73.2 10 1 67.1 108 3 62.1 423 11 57. 1 1381 15 52. 1 3450 65 47. 1 7596 120
73.1 11 1 67.0 111 4 62.0 434 13 57.0 1396 27 52.0 35156 70 47.0 1716 106
72.9 12 1 66.9 115 4 61.9 447 14 56.9 1423 33 51.9 35856 62 46.9 7822 125
72.8 13 1 66.8 119 4 61.8 461 7 56.8 1456 30 51.8 3647 56 46. 8 7947 105
12.17 14 1 66.7 123 2 61.7 468 13 56.7 1486 24 51.7 3703 80 46.7 8052 11
72.6 15 1 66.6 125 4 61.6 481 6 56. 6 1510 35 51.6 3783 62 46. 6 8163 106
72. 4 16 1 66.5 129 4 61.5 487 19 56.5 1545 22 51.5 3845 75 46.5 8269 98
12.2 17 3 66. 4 133 4 61.4 506 17 56. 4 1567 26 51.4 3920 54 46. 4 8367 118
72 .1 20 2 66.3 137 3 61.3 523 12 56.3 1593 33 51.3 3974 86 46. 3 8485 110
72.0 22 1 66.2 140 2 61.2 535 13 56.2 1626 38 51.2 4060 59 46. 2 85905 120
71.9 23 1 66. 1 142 5 61.1 548 19 56. 1 1664 37 51.1 4119 72 46. 1 8715 117
71.8 24 1 66.0 147 2 61.0 567 13 56.0 1701 32 51.0 4191 58 46. 0 8832 116
71.6 25 1 65.9 149 2 60.9 580 15 55.9 1733 35 50.9 4249 78 45.9 8948 127
71. 4 26 1 65.8 151 2 60.38 595 11 55.8 1768 39 50.8 4327 79 45. 8 9075 125
71.2 27 1 65.7 153 4 60.7 606 20 65.7 1807 43 50.7 4406 712 45.7 9200 128
71.1 28 1 65. 6 157 7 60.6 626 19 55.6 18560 34 50.6 4478 78 45. 6 9328 104
70.9 29 3 65.5 164 4 60.5 645 15 55.5 1884 36 50.5 4556 59 45.5 9432 117
70.8 32 2 65. 4 168 6 60. 4 660 18 55. 4 1920 38 50. 4 4615 74 45. 4 9549 123
70.6 34 2 65.3 174 3 60.3 678 16 55.3 1958 38 50.3 4689 61 45.3 9672 134
70.5 36 2 65.2 177 13 60.2 694 25 55.2 1996 42 50.2 4750 85 45.2 9806 133
70. 4 38 1 65. 1 190 7 60.1 719 8 55. 1 2038 30 50. 1 4835 78 45 .1 9939 136
70.3 39 1 65.0 197 4 60.0 1217 20 55.0 2068 51 50.0 4913 85 45. 0 10075 117
70.2 40 2 64.9 201 3 59.9 747 16 54.9 2119 38 49.9 4998 75 44.9 10192 142
70.1 42 3 64.8 204 4 59.8 763 31 54.8 2157 36 49 .8 5073 79 44.8 10334 137
70.0 45 1 64.7 208 5 59.7 794 15 54.7 2193 42 49 .7 51562 92 44.7 10471 120
69.9 46 2 64.6 213 8 59.6 809 15 54.6 22356 40 49.6 5244 78 44.6 10591 128
69.8 48 2 64.5 221 5 59.5 824 20 54.5 22175 45 49.5 5322 88 44.5 10719 130
69.7 50 4 64.4 226 8 59 .4 844 20 54. 4 2320 48 49 . 4 5410 87 44. 4 10849 122
69.6 54 3 64.3 234 7 59.3 864 20 54.3 2368 46 49 .3 5497 97 44.3 10971 112
69.5 57 2 64.2 241 8 59.2 884 21 54.2 2414 43 49.2 55904 81 44.2 11083 120
69.2 59 3 64.1 249 8 59 .1 905 19 54.1 2457 38 49 .1 5675 81 441 11203 124
69 .1 62 1 64.0 2517 7 59.0 924 25 54.0 2495 48 49.0 5756 98 44.0 11327 139
69.0 63 2 63.9 264 6 58.9 949 26 53.9 2543 48 48.9 5854 82 43.9 11466 130
68.9 65 4 63.8 270 9 58.8 975 18 53.8 2591 50 48. 8 5936 87 43.8 11596 114
68.8 69 1 63.7 279 8 58.7 993 26 53.7 2641 44 48 .7 6023 93 43.7 11710 11
68.7 70 2 63.6 2817 10 58.6 1019 23 53.6 2685 58 48. 6 6116 90 43.6 11821 114
68.6 12 1 63.5 2917 7 58.5 1042 25 53.56 2743 47 48.5 6206 89 43.5 11935 120
68.5 73 2 63.4 304 11 58. 4 1067 23 53. 4 2790 48 48 . 4 6295 85 43. 4 120565 139
68 .4 75 2 63.3 315 7 58.3 1090 23 53.3 2838 46 48. 3 6380 123 43.3 12194 130
68.3 117 4 63.2 322 5 58.2 1113 27 53.2 2884 42 48 .2 6503 104 43.2 12324 122
68.2 81 1 63.1 3217 11 58 .1 1140 29 53. 1 2926 46 48 .1 6607 80 43 .1 12446 129
68 .1 82 1 63.0 338 11 58.0 1169 19 53.0 2972 56 48. 0 6687 109 43.0 12575 114
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A%
42.9 12689 123 37.9 18000 86 32.9 193566 2
42. 8 12812 125 37.8 18086 65 32.8 193568 5
42.7 12937 129 37.7 181561 57 32.17 19363 6
42. 6 13066 112 37.6 18208 53 32.6 19369 4
42.5 13178 132 37.56 18261 58 32.5 19373 2
42. 4 13310 127 37. 4 18319 49 32. 4 19375 4
42.3 13437 146 37.3 18368 51 32.3 19379 3
42.2 13583 144 37.2 18419 52 32.2 19382 5
42 .1 13727 134 37.1 18471 40 32.1 19387 2
42.0 13861 134 37.0 18511 45 32.0 19389 3
41.9 13995 124 36.9 185566 38 31.9 19392 3
41.8 14119 1 36.8 18594 43 31.7 19395 2
41.7 14230 130 36.7 18637 41 31.6 19397 4
41.6 14360 140 36.6 18678 48 31.56 19401 2
41.5 14500 130 36.5 18726 43 31.4 19403 2
41. 4 14630 121 36. 4 18769 49 31.3 19405 1
41.3 14751 130 36.3 18818 32 31.1 19406 2
41.2 14881 119 36.2 188560 27 31.0 19408 5
41 .1 15000 121 36. 1 18877 28 30.9 19413 4
41.0 15121 114 36.0 18905 33 30.7 19417 1
40.9 16235 109 35.9 18938 31 30.6 19418 1
40. 8 156344 115 35.8 18969 25 30.5 19419 1
40.7 156459 117 35.7 18994 35 30.2 19420 1
40. 6 165676 89 35.6 19029 25 30.0 19421 1
40.5 156665 106 356.56 19054 30 29.6 19422 1
40. 4 156771 110 35. 4 19084 22 29.5 19423 1
40.3 156881 109 35.3 19106 25 29. 4 19424 1
40. 2 156990 86 35.2 19131 19 27.8 19425 1
40. 1 16076 102 35. 1 191560 27 24.9 19426 1
40.0 16178 87 35.0 19177 23
39.9 16265 100 34.9 19200 11
39.8 16365 101 34.8 19211 19
39.7 16466 80 34.7 19230 6
39.6 16546 88 34.6 19236 9
39.56 16634 115 34.5 19245 12
39. 4 16749 86 34.4 192567 10
39.3 16835 97 34.3 19267 10
39.2 16932 79 34.2 19277 3
39. 1 17011 82 34.1 19280 6
39.0 17093 95 34.0 19286 11
38.9 17188 74 33.9 19297 10
38.8 17262 92 33.8 19307 7
38.7 173564 87 33.7 19314 7
38.6 17441 92 33.6 19321 5
38.56 175633 88 33.56 19326 7
38. 4 17621 90 33. 4 19333 6
38.3 17711 73 33.3 19339 5
38.2 17784 80 33.2 19344 3
38. 1 17864 65 33.1 19347 4
38.0 17929 71 33.0 19361 5




